
KAT ΑΜΙ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢
ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 

ΠΟΙΝΗ΢

΢ΥΝΟΛΙΚΟ΢ 

ΧΡΟΝΟ΢

Elim

Elim

Elim-

Elim

Elim-

60,84

714

71,66

60,88

60,220

0

0

0

0

ΗΟΒΟΠ

ΗΠΟΑ

ΗΟΔ

0

-

-

72,69

70,65

1 ΗΟΔ
ΕΑΦΔΗΡΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΚΡΗΣΩΝΑ΢

ADMIRAL

ΙΠΠΟ΢/ΙΠΠΕΑ΢

ΚΠ8

1 ΗΜ7
ΕΟΤΜΠΟΤΛΑΚΖ ΜΑΡΗΑ

CUM LANDO

1 ΚΚ2
ΝΗΚΟΛΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΑΓΓΔΛΗΚΖ

SANTA BABY

CLAUS

NOLA DE COSNIERE

1 ΘΓ9
ΚΑΡΜΑΝΟΒ ΚΤΡΗΛΛ

ΗΠΟΑ
JAKES DREAM 

1 ΘΓ7
ΚΟΜΝΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΚΑΣΔΡΗΝΑ

8 ΔΤ6

1 ΓΗ5

ΚΑΡΜΑΝΟΒ ΒΑΛΔΡΗ

ΗΟΔ

ΗΠΟΑ

PATRONIS GERARDOS

AMONA Z

PISTARU ANASTASIA

JUST ME

-

ΓΗΑΡΔΝΖ ΔΛΔΝΖ
ΗΣ2 ΗΠΟΑ

ATLAS

ΗΟΚΔΝΚ΢4

ΑΟΣ
GERTRUDIS

Υ07
΢ΑΝΓΑΛΣΕΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ Η΢ΗΓΩΡΑ

ΗΟΜ
LOLLIPOP

ΠΑΠΑΓΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΑΛΔΞΑΝΓΡΑ-΢ΩΣΖΡΗΑ
ΘΤ5

Ξ89
ΠΑΝΟΤ ΗΩΑΝΝΑ

ΗΟΒΟΠ
ARMAGEDDON 26

6η ΑΗΑ 7 ΑΝΑΠΣΤΞΖ 2018

Δλεύθερης ΢σμμετοτής (0.80 μ) ΚΑΣ.Η - 0,80 μ.

ΗΠΠΗΚΟ΢ ΟΜΗΛΟ΢ ΒΑΡΤΜΠΟΜΠΖ΢
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KAT ΑΜΙ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢
ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 

ΠΟΙΝΗ΢

΢ΥΝΟΛΙΚΟ΢ 

ΧΡΟΝΟ΢

88,44

Elim-

84,06

73,880

72,5

80

78,190

0

0

0

0

ΗΟΔ

ΗΟΒ

ΑΟΣ

0

4

77,85

83,31

1 ΗΟΔ
ΕΑΦΔΗΡΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΚΡΗΣΧΝΑ΢

CASALL S DREAM

ΙΠΠΟ΢/ΙΠΠΕΑ΢

ΚΟ1

1 Η΢6
ΥΡΗ΢ΣΟΓΟΤΛΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΗΧΑΝΝΖ΢

CALEESSI

1 ΗΤ2
ΕΑΦΔΗΡΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΚΡΗΣΧΝΑ΢

CASSANOVA

STEVIDOS

CLAUS

1 ΘΦ6
ΝΗΚΟΛΑΟΤ ΥΡΗ΢ΣΗΝΑ

CYP
AMADEUS

1 ΘΦ1
ΠΑΠΑΓΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΑΛΔΞΑΝΓΡΑ-΢ΧΣΖΡΗΑ

1 ΖΥ4

1 ΘΓ7

ΜΠΗΚΟΤ ΚΧΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΗΝΑ

ΗΟΔ

ΗΟΑΥ

ΚΟΜΝΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΚΑΣΔΡΗΝΑ

AGROPOINT ALMODOZO

ΡΔΣ΢ΟΤ ΔΗΡΖΝΖ

LUDEVICO

PISTARU ANASTASIA
Κ΢4 ΗΟΚΔΝ

JUST ME

ΗΟΔ8 ΗΣ7

6η ΑΗΑ 7 ΑΝΑΠΣΤΞΖ 2018

Δλεύθερης ΢σμμετοτής (0.90 μ) ΚΑΣ. Θ - 0,90 μ.

ΗΠΠΗΚΟ΢ ΟΜΗΛΟ΢ ΒΑΡΤΜΠΟΜΠΖ΢
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